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SORTED BY TITLE
TITLE AUTHOR CATEGORY

101 FOUNDATION PIECED BLOCKS CAUSEE TECHNIQUE - PAPER PEICING

300 PAPER PIECED QUILT BLOCKS DOAK TECHNIQUE - PAPER PEICING

336 TEN-MINUTE QUILT BLOCKS SCHMIDT EASY

50 FABULOUS PAPER-PIECED STARS DOAK TECHNIQUE - PAPER PEICING

A FRESH TWIST ON FABRIC FOLDING WAT ART

A GALLERY OF AMISH QUILTS BISHOP & SAFANDA ETHNIC

A PIECE O' CAKE CHRISTMAS JENKINS & GOLDSMITH SEASONAL

A WORLD OF QUILTS WILLIAMS ETHNIC

ADVENTURES IN CIRCLES MC DONALD TECHNIQUE - CURVES & CIRCLES

AFFAIRS OF THE HEART ROSSMANN APPLIQUE

ALL BEADED UP WHITE ART

AMISH CRIB QUILTS MILLER ETHNIC

AMISH QUILTMAKER HAVIG ETHNIC

AMISH-INSPIRED GOLDSMITH & JENKINS ETHNIC

ANIMALS TO APPLIQUE STEWART APPLIQUE

APPLIQUE MADE EASY RODALE BOOKS APPLIQUE

ASIAN ELEGANCE PIPPEN & PIPPEN ETHNIC

ATTIC WINDOWS LEONE & WALTER TECHNIQUE - MISC

BAGS OF STYLES KHARADE SMALL PROJECTS

BALTIMORE BOUQUETS DIETRICH APPLIQUE

BARGELLO QUILTS EDIE TECHNIQUE - MISC

BATIKS INSPIRED BY BALI MC NEILL TECHNIQUE - MISC

BEADED CRAZY QUILTS GORDER ART

BEADING BASICS STORI ART

BEADS & SEQUIN EMBROIDERY STITCHES LEVY ART

BEAUTIFUL BUILDING BLOCK QUILTS WALTON TECHNIQUE - MISC

BEAUTIFUL FOUNDATION-PIECED QUILT BLOCKS HINEY TECHNIQUE - PAPER PEICING

BEYOND THE H0RIZON HEARDER APPLIQUE

BLACK & WHITE QUILTS CROSS TECHNIQUE - MISC

BLOOM CREEK QUILTS BELLINO, VICKI AUTHORS

BUNDLES OF FUN -FAT QUARTERS SNYDER PRECUTS

BUTTERFLIES & BLOOMS ARMSTRONG APPLIQUE

CALIENTE QUILTS BIANCHI ETHNIC



CARAVAN OF QUILTS KAFFE FASSETT AUTHORS

CARRIE HALL'S SAMPLER BRACKMAN APPLIQUE

CATS IN QUILTS ARMSTRONG APPLIQUE

CATS MEOW KIME APPLIQUE

CELTIC PIECED ILLUSIONS COMBS ETHNIC

CHINESE KNOTS FOR BEADED JEWELRY MILLODOT SMALL PROJECTS

CIRCLE A ROUND PHILLIPS TECHNIQUE - CURVES & CIRCLES

CIVIL WAR WOMEN BRACKMAN HISTORY

CLEAVER QUILTS ENCORE DISSMORE BABY

CLEVER QUARTERS, TOO DISSMORE PRECUTS

COLOR FROM THE HEART PERRY BEGINNERS

COLORFUL QUILTS FOR FABRIC LOVERS WALSH & BURKE AUTHORS

COLORFUL QUILTS FOR PLAYFUL KIDS PITTMAN BABY

COLOR-SPLASHED QUILTS BURNISTON APPLIQUE

COME LISTEN TO MY QUILTS BECKER APPLIQUE

COMFORT AND JOY HICKEY SEASONAL

CONNECTORS COLLECTION #4 11/12 HOPKINS TECHNIQUE - MISC

CONTEMPORARY CURVED QUILTS PEDIGO & ROBINSON TECHNIQUE - CURVES & CIRCLES

COURTHOUSE STEPS QUILT KNOECHEL TECHNIQUE - MISC

CRAZY QUILTING WITH ATTITUDE RANDLE ART

CRAZY QUILTS MCMORRIS HISTORY

CRAZY TIL THE COWS COME HOME THE BUGGY BARN AUTHORS

CREATIVE LOG CABIN QUILTING STAUFFER & HATCH TECHNIQUE - MISC

CREATIVE STITCHING SPARGO ART

CUDDLE ME QUICK PORTER & WILLIAMSON BABY

CUTTING CURVES FROM STRAIGHT PIECES BOWLES TECHNIQUE - CURVES & CIRCLES

DADDY'S TIES BOTSFORD TECHNIQUE - MISC

DATING FABRICS TRESTAIN HISTORY

DECK THE HALLS HALL SEASONAL

DIMENSIONAL APPLIQUE SIENKEIWICZ APPLIQUE

DRESDEN PLATE AMER.QUILTERS SOCIETY TECHNIQUE - MISC

EARTHLY DELIGHTS - THE PERFECT FINISH BUCKLEY BEGINNERS

EASY BIAS-COVERED CURVES HILL TECHNIQUE - CURVES & CIRCLES

EASY DOES IT FOR AUTUMN ART TO HEART SEASONAL

EASY DOES IT FOR FRIENDS ART TO HEART SEASONAL

EASY DOES IT FOR SPRING ART TO HEART SEASONAL

EASY DOES IT FOR WINTER ART TO HEART SEASONAL

EASY DOES IT QUILTS BONESTEEL EASY

EASY MACHINE QUILTING RODALE BOOKS QUILTING



EASY PAPER PIECED MINIATURES DOAK TECHNIQUE - PAPER PEICING

EASY PEASY 3-YARD QUILTS ROBERTSON EASY

EASY REVERSIBLE VESTS DOAK SMALL PROJECTS

EASY WEEKEND QUILTS THAT PATCHWORK PLACE EASY

EDGE-TO-EDGE EMBROIDERY MACHINE QUILTING SCOTT QUILTING

ELM CREEK QUILTS CHIAVERINI & ODOM AUTHORS

EVERYDAY ANGELS IN EXTRAORDINARY QUILTS WEIDMAN APPLIQUE

FABRIC BOWLS JOHANSON SMALL PROJECTS

FAST & FUN MACHINE QUILTING RODALE BOOKS QUILTING

FAST & FURIOUS HOME QUILTING AS YOU GO ERIA EASY

FAST QUILTS FROM FAT QUARTERS CHAINEY PRECUTS

FAT QUARTER FRENZY PURNEY-MARK & GREIG PRECUTS

FAT QUARTER SMALL QUILTS ZIMMERMAN PRECUTS

FLORAL APPLIQUE PEARSON APPLIQUE

FLORAL ILLUSIONS FOR QUILTERS COMBS TECHNIQUE - PAPER PEICING

FOCUS ON FEATURES ANDERSON APPLIQUE

FOLLOWING THE BARN QUILT TRAIL SUZI PARRON HISTORY

FOR THE BIRDS - BIRD HOUSES & FEEDERS HUFF TECHNIQUE - PAPER PEICING

FOUNDATION PIECER ZIPPY DESIGNS TECHNIQUE - PAPER PEICING

FRENCH BRAID QUILTS MILLER TECHNIQUE - MISC

FRIENDSHIP STRIPES & SCRAPS SITAR, EDYTA AUTHORS

FRIENDSHIP TRIANGLES SITAR, EDYTA AUTHORS

FUSE-AND-TELL JOURNAL QUILTS WASILOWSKI ART

FUSING FUN WASILOWSKI ART

GARDEN SONG ART TO HEART SEASONAL

GET CREATIVE HAWLEY BEGINNERS

GONE CRAZY THE BUGGY BARN AUTHORS

GRANDMA'S GARDEN QUILT BURNS APPLIQUE

GREAT PATCHWORK: STARS AND STRIPES BETTER HOMES & GARDENS SEASONAL

HALF LOG CABIN QUILTS CRAIG TECHNIQUE - MISC

HAPPY HOLIDAYS TO YOU ART TO HEART SEASONAL

HARVEST HOME ART TO HEART SEASONAL

HAVENS & HOLLOWS ROSE APPLIQUE

HEARTFELT HOLIDAYS TOO ART TO HEART SEASONAL

HEARTFELT WOOL APPLIQUE LIE APPLIQUE

HEIRLOOM MACHINE QUILTING HARGROVE QUILTING

HO HO HO LET IT SNOW ART TO HEART SEASONAL

HOLLY JOLLY CHRISTMAS QUILTING STAUFFER & HATCH SEASONAL

HOME GROWN ART TO HEART SEASONAL



HOME SWEET HOME ADAMS & ALLEN APPLIQUE

HOP TO IT SITAR, EDYTA AUTHORS

I BELIEVE ART TO HEART SEASONAL

IMPROVISING TRADITION LEDGERWOOD TECHNIQUE - MISC

JAPANESE INSPIRATIONS HAIGH ETHNIC

JAPANESE QUILT BLOCKS BRISCOE ETHNIC

JEWEL BOX QUILT BURNS TECHNIQUE - MISC

JO'S LITTLE FAVORITES -SCRAPS & FAT QUARTERS MORTON PRECUTS

JOURNEY OF AN ART QUILTER OLSON ART

KEEP QUILTING ANDERSON BEGINNERS

KIDS START QUILTING ANDERSON BEGINNERS

KIMBERBELL - SPRING KIMBERBELL SEASONAL

KIMBERBELL CUTIES - TABLE TOPPERS KIMBERBELL SEASONAL

LAURIE'S LITTLE BOOK OF COLLAGE HEINE, LAURA AUTHORS

LAYER CAKE, JELLY ROLL & CHARM QUILTS LINTOTT PRECUTS

LAYERS OF LOVE KANSAS CITY TROUBLES AUTHORS

LEADERS & ENDERS HUNTER, BONNIE AUTHORS

LONE STAR QUILTS & BEYOND KRENTZ TECHNIQUE - MISC

LOOSE CHANGE KANSAS CITY TROUBLES AUTHORS

MACHINE QUILTING MADE EASY NOBLE QUILTING

MACHINE STITCHED CATHEDRAL WINDOWS SWANLAND TECHNIQUE - MISC

MAGIC STACK-N-WHACK QUILTS REYNOLDS TECHNIQUE - MISC

MAGICAL FOUR-PATCH & NNE-PATCH PORCELLA TECHNIQUE - MISC

MAQ QUILTS - THE FOUNDERS COLLECTION AQS MUSEUM HISTORY

MEADOWBROOK QUILTS VAN BOCKEL APPLIQUE

MEMORY QUILTS IN THE MAKING LEISURE ARTS TECHNIQUE - MISC

MORE FAT QUARTER QUILTS HAWLEY PRECUTS

MORE NICKLE QUILTS SPETH, PAT AUTHORS

MOSIAC APPLIQUE CARTHEW APPLIQUE

NEEDLE FELTING BARICKMAN SMALL PROJECTS

NEW DISCOVERIES IN AMERICAN QUILTS BISHOP HISTORY

ONE OF A KIND QUILT LABELS NERUD BEGINNERS

OOMPAH! HELFTER TECHNIQUE -SCRAPPY

PAINT A QUILT PATTERNS STURMER ART

PAPER PEICED BABY QUILTS DOAK BABY

PASSIONATE PATCHWORK KAFFE FASSETT AUTHORS

PATCHWORK SOUVENIRS OF 1933 WORLD'S FAIR WALDVOGEL & BRACKMAN HISTORY

PATCHWORK TABLE RUNNERS STAUFFER & HATCH SMALL PROJECTS

PEARSON PENDERS ART



PERFECT BLOCKS IN MINUTES SOLOMON TECHNIQUE - PAPER PEICING

PETAL PLAY SHAY APPLIQUE

PICTURE PLAY QUILTS SIMMS BABY

PIECED APPLIQUE HAREN APPLIQUE

PIECED CURVES SO SIMPLE FLEMING TECHNIQUE - CURVES & CIRCLES

PIECED HEXIES DEPRE TECHNIQUE - MISC

PIECED HEXIES DEUX DEPRE TECHNIQUE - MISC

PINEAPPLE QUILT -A PIECE OF CAKE SMITH TECHNIQUE - MISC

PINEAPPLE QUILTS AQS TECHNIQUE - MISC

PLAYFUL PATCHWORK PROJECTS PEARSON BABY

POST CARDS HAYNES,COOLEY,DAVIS SMALL PROJECTS

PRECISION & PANACHE CLEVELAND, SUSAN AUTHORS

PRETTY LITTLE PROJECTS LARK CRAFTS SMALL PROJECTS

QUICK & EASY PROJECTS FOR THE WKEND QUILTER WILKINSON EASY

QUICK QUILTS FROM THE HEART FONS & PORTER AUTHORS

QUICK QUILTS USING QUICK BIAS HUDOCK EASY

QUICK TRIP QUILTS BURNS, ELEANOR AUTHORS

QUILT AFRICA WILLIAMSON & PARKER ETHNIC

QUILT BLOCK LEFTOVERS PHILLIPS TECHNIQUE -SCRAPPY

QUILT ROMANCE KAFFE FASSETT AUTHORS

QUILT THE SEASONS BAKER & BOE SEASONAL

QUILT TOPPINGS CRUST ART

QUILT YOURSELF GORGEOUS - FAT QUARTERS SHAW PRECUTS

QUILTED BAGS & PURSES HINEY SMALL PROJECTS

QUILTED SKINNIES FOR ALL SEASONS ULLERY SEASONAL

QUILTING LINE & COLOR JINZENJI QUILTING

QUILTING MAKES THE QUILT CLELAND QUILTING

QUILTING UFO'S SQUIRE QUILTING

QUILTING YOUR MEMORIES BONSIB TECHNIQUE - MISC

QUILTMAKERS COLOR WORKSHOP RINGLE, WEEKS AUTHORS

QUILTS FOR BABIES & KIDS LEISURE ARTS BABY

QUILTS FOR GUYS RYMER TECHNIQUE - MISC

QUILTS FROM THE QUILTMAKERS GIFT BRUMBEAU & deMARCKEN BABY

QUILTS IN THE SUMMER KAFFE FASSETT AUTHORS

QUILTS MADE MODERN RINGLE, WEEKS AUTHORS

QUILTS OF ILLUSION FISHER ART

RADIANT NEW YORK BEAUTIES WELLS TECHNIQUE - PAPER PEICING

SCRAPPY BASKET QUILTS BETTER HOMES & GARDENS TECHNIQUE -SCRAPPY

SCRAPPY FIREWORK QUILTS SITAR, EDYTA AUTHORS



SCRAPS MARTIN TECHNIQUE -SCRAPPY

SCRAPS ORGANIZED TO PERFECTION JONES TECHNIQUE -SCRAPPY

SEASONAL TABLE TOPPERS MALONE SEASONAL

SENSATIONAL SASHIKO PEDERSON ETHNIC

SENSATIONAL SETS & BORDERS RODALE BOOKS BEGINNERS

SEW & QUILT JAPANESE DECOR BOERENS ETHNIC

SEW ONE & YOU'RE DONE SLOPPY, EVELYN AUTHORS

SHATTER & SEW MANTINI TECHNIQUE - MISC

SIMPLE THREAD PAINTING PRINCE ART

SIMPLE TRADITIONS DIEHL, KIM AUTHORS

SIMPLY CHARMING - CHARM PACK QUILTS -TWO LUCKAU PRECUTS

SIMPLY STARS ANDERSON TECHNIQUE - MISC

SKINNY QUILTS & TABLE RUNNERS LEVIE SMALL PROJECTS

SKIP THE BORDERS MC CLURE BEGINNERS

SKIP THE BORDERS HERMAN EASY

SNIPPET SENSATIONS WALTER ART

SNOWFLAKES & QUILTS NADELSTERN TECHNIQUE - MISC

SOLIDS, STRIPES, CIRCLES, & SQUARES ARMBRESTER TECHNIQUE - CURVES & CIRCLES

SPECTACULAR SCRAPS HOOWORTH & ROLFE TECHNIQUE -SCRAPPY

SPOTLIGHT ON SCRAPS WALKER TECHNIQUE -SCRAPPY

STACK-N-WHACKIER QUILTS REYNOLDS TECHNIQUE - MISC

STAR HAPPY QUILTS MARTIN TECHNIQUE - MISC

STASH LAB ALEXANDER TECHNIQUE -SCRAPPY

STITCH A CHILDS QUILT THOMAS BABY

STORM AT SEA SMITH TECHNIQUE - CURVES & CIRCLES

STORM AT SEA QUILTS MATHSON TECHNIQUE - CURVES & CIRCLES

STRING FLING HUNTER, BONNIE AUTHORS

STRIP HAPPY MC NEILL PRECUTS

STRIP LOVERS MC NEILL PRECUTS

STRIPS 'N CURVES SMITH TECHNIQUE - CURVES & CIRCLES

SUCCESSFUL SCRAP QUILTS TURNER & ROLFE TECHNIQUE -SCRAPPY

SUDOKU QUILTS HERSHEY ETHNIC

SUPER QUICK COLORFUL QUILTS WILKINSON EASY

SWEET & SIMPLE BABY QUILTS HICKEY BABY

TABLE PLEASE - PART 1 ART TO HEART SEASONAL

TABLE PLEASE - PART 2 ART TO HEART SEASONAL

TENNESSEE WALTZ BOUCHARD TECHNIQUE - MISC

TESSELLATION QUILTS PORTER TECHNIQUE - MISC

THE NEW APPLIQUE SAMPLER GOLDSMITH &JENKINS APPLIQUE



THE PERFECT STITCH-HAND QUILTING MC ELROY QUILTING

THE VISUAL DANCE WOLFMAN ART

THREADPLAY LEHMAN ART

TIME-CRUNCH QUILTS MARTIN EASY

TIS THE SEASON QUILTS & COMFORTS LARGE & WICKS SEASONAL

TITLE AUTHOR CATAGORY

TRAPUNTO BY MACHINE WALNER QUILTING

TROUBLE FREE TRIANGLES BONG TECHNIQUE - MISC

T-SHIRT QUILTS MADE EASY DELEONARDIS TECHNIQUE - MISC

TWIST & TURN -NO CURVED SSAMS MC NEILL TECHNIQUE - CURVES & CIRCLES

UNDRGROUND RAILROAD SMPLER BOUCHARD ETHNIC

VISUAL COLORING WOLFROM BEGINNERS

VOICES OF THE PAST ENGLAND HISTORY

MACHINE QUILTING WITH WALKING FOOT GERING QUILTING

WESTMINTER PATCHWORK & QUILTING NO. 1 KAFFE FASSETT AUTHORS

WESTMINTER PATCHWORK & QUILTING NO. 2 KAFFE FASSETT AUTHORS

WHAT A NOVEL IDEA SLOAN, PAT AUTHORS

WHIMSIES & WHATNOTS WEIDMAN ART

WHITEWORK MC TAVISH MC TAVISH QUILTING

WILDFLOWERS ARMSTRONG APPLIQUE

WINDING WAYS QUILTS MAC DONALD TECHNIQUE - CURVES & CIRCLES

WINDY CITY BAGS LAWSON SMALL PROJECTS

WINNING STITCHES CAMPBELL QUILTING

WORKING IN MINIATURE SCHAEFER TECHNIQUE - MISC

SORTED BY AUTHOR
TITLE AUTHOR CATEGORY

HOME SWEET HOME ADAMS & ALLEN APPLIQUE

STASH LAB ALEXANDER TECHNIQUE -SCRAPPY

FOCUS ON FEATURES ANDERSON APPLIQUE

KEEP QUILTING ANDERSON BEGINNERS

KIDS START QUILTING ANDERSON BEGINNERS

SIMPLY STARS ANDERSON TECHNIQUE - MISC

DRESDEN PLATE AQS TECHNIQUE - MISC

PINEAPPLE QUILTS AQS TECHNIQUE - MISC

MAQ QUILTS - THE FOUNDERS COLLECTION AQS MUSEUM HISTORY

SOLIDS, STRIPES, CIRCLES, & SQUARES ARMBRESTER TECHNIQUE - CURVES & CIRCLES

BUTTERFLIES & BLOOMS ARMSTRONG APPLIQUE

CATS IN QUILTS ARMSTRONG APPLIQUE



WILDFLOWERS ARMSTRONG APPLIQUE

EASY DOES IT FOR AUTUMN ART TO HEART SEASONAL

EASY DOES IT FOR FRIENDS ART TO HEART SEASONAL

EASY DOES IT FOR SPRING ART TO HEART SEASONAL

EASY DOES IT FOR WINTER ART TO HEART SEASONAL

GARDEN SONG ART TO HEART SEASONAL

HAPPY HOLIDAYS TO YOU ART TO HEART SEASONAL

HARVEST HOME ART TO HEART SEASONAL

HEARTFELT HOLIDAYS TOO ART TO HEART SEASONAL

HO HO HO LET IT SNOW ART TO HEART SEASONAL

HOME GROWN ART TO HEART SEASONAL

I BELIEVE ART TO HEART SEASONAL

TABLE PLEASE - PART 1 ART TO HEART SEASONAL

TABLE PLEASE - PART 2 ART TO HEART SEASONAL

QUILT THE SEASONS BAKER & BOE SEASONAL

NEEDLE FELTING BARICKMAN SMALL PROJECTS

COME LISTEN TO MY QUILTS BECKER APPLIQUE

BLOOM CREEK QUILTS BELLINO, VICKI AUTHORS

GREAT PATCHWORK: STARS AND STRIPES BETTER HOMES & GARDENS SEASONAL

SCRAPPY BASKET QUILTS BETTER HOMES & GARDENS TECHNIQUE -SCRAPPY

CALIENTE QUILTS BIANCHI ETHNIC

NEW DISCOVERIES IN AMERICAN QUILTS BISHOP HISTORY

A GALLERY OF AMISH QUILTS BISHOP & SAFANDA ETHNIS

SEW & QUILT JAPANESE DECOR BOERENS ETHNIC

EASY DOES IT QUILTS BONESTEEL EASY

TROUBLE FREE TRIANGLES BONG TECHNIQUE - MISC

QUILTING YOUR MEMORIES BONSIB TECHNIQUE - MISC

DADDY'S TIES BOTSFORD TECHNIQUE - MISC

UNDRGROUND RAILROAD SMPLER BOUCHARD ETHNIC

TENNESSEE WALTZ BOUCHARD TECHNIQUE - MISC

CUTTING CURVES FROM STRAIGHT PIECES BOWLES TECHNIQUE - CURVES & CIRCLES

CARRIE HALL'S SAMPLER BRACKMAN APPLIQUE

CIVIL WAR WOMEN BRACKMAN HISTORY

JAPANESE QUILT BLOCKS BRISCOE ETHNIC

QUILTS FROM THE QUILTMAKERS GIFT BRUMBEAU & deMARCKEN BABY

EARTHLY DELIGHTS - THE PERFECT FINISH BUCKLEY BEGINNERS

COLOR-SPLASHED QUILTS BURNISTON APPLIQUE

GRANDMA'S GARDEN QUILT BURNS APPLIQUE

JEWEL BOX QUILT BURNS TECHNIQUE - MISC



QUICK TRIP QUILTS BURNS, ELEANOR AUTHORS

WINNING STITCHES CAMPBELL QUILTING

MOSIAC APPLIQUE CARTHEW APPLIQUE

101 FOUNDATION PIECED BLOCKS CAUSEE TECHNIQUE - PAPER PEICING

FAST QUILTS FROM FAT QUARTERS CHAINEY PRECUTS

ELM CREEK QUILTS CHIAVERINI & ODOM AUTHORS

QUILTING MAKES THE QUILT CLELAND QUILTING

PRECISION & PANACHE CLEVELAND, SUSAN AUTHORS

CELTIC PIECED ILLUSIONS COMBS ETHNIC

FLORAL ILLUSIONS FOR QUILTERS COMBS TECHNIQUE - PAPER PEICING

HALF LOG CABIN QUILTS CRAIG TECHNIQUE - MISC

BLACK & WHITE QUILTS CROSS TECHNIQUE - MISC

QUILT TOPPINGS CRUST ART

T-SHIRT QUILTS MADE EASY DELEONARDIS TECHNIQUE - MISC

PIECED HEXIES DEPRE TECHNIQUE - MISC

PIECED HEXIES DEUX DEPRE TECHNIQUE - MISC

SIMPLE TRADITIONS DIEHL, KIM AUTHORS

BALTIMORE BOUQUETS DIETRICH APPLIQUE

CLEAVER QUILTS ENCORE DISSMORE BABY

CLEVER QUARTERS, TOO DISSMORE PRECUTS

PAPER PEICED BABY QUILTS DOAK BABY

EASY REVERSIBLE VESTS DOAK SMALL PROJECTS

300 PAPER PIECED QUILT BLOCKS DOAK TECHNIQUE - PAPER PEICING

50 FABULOUS PAPER-PIECED STARS DOAK TECHNIQUE - PAPER PEICING

EASY PAPER PIECED MINIATURES DOAK TECHNIQUE - PAPER PEICING

BARGELLO QUILTS EDIE TECHNIQUE - MISC

VOICES OF THE PAST ENGLAND HISTORY

FAST & FURIOUS HOME QUILTING AS YOU GO ERIA EASY

QUILTS OF ILLUSION FISHER ART

PIECED CURVES SO SIMPLE FLEMING TECHNIQUE - CURVES & CIRCLES

QUICK QUILTS FROM THE HEART FONS & PORTER AUTHORS

WALK- MACHINE QUILDTING WITH WALKING FOOT GERING QUILTING

AMISH-INSPIRED GOLDSMITH & JENKINS ETHNIC

THE NEW APPLIQUE SAMPLER GOLDSMITH &JENKINS APPLIQUE

BEADED CRAZY QUILTS GORDER ART

JAPANESE INSPIRATIONS HAIGH ETHNIC

DECK THE HALLS HALL SEASONAL

PIECED APPLIQUE HAREN APPLIQUE

HEIRLOOM MACHINE QUILTING HARGROVE QUILTING



AMISH QUILTMAKER HAVIG ETHNIC

GET CREATIVE HAWLEY BEGINNERS

MORE FAT QUARTER QUILTS HAWLEY PRECUTS

POST CARDS HAYNES,COOLEY,DAVIS SMALL PROJECTS

BEYOND THE H0RIZON HEARDER APPLIQUE

LAURIE'S LITTLE BOOK OF COLLAGE HEINE, LAURA AUTHORS

OOMPAH! HELFTER TECHNIQUE -SCRAPPY

SKIP THE BORDERS HERMAN EASY

SUDOKU QUILTS HERSHEY ETHNIC

SWEET & SIMPLE BABY QUILTS HICKEY BABY

COMFORT AND JOY HICKEY SEASONAL

EASY BIAS-COVERED CURVES HILL TECHNIQUE - CURVES & CIRCLES

QUILTED BAGS & PURSES HINEY SMALL PROJECTS

BEAUTIFUL FOUNDATION-PIECED QUILT BLOCKS HINEY TECHNIQUE - PAPER PEICING

SPECTACULAR SCRAPS HOOWORTH & ROLFE TECHNIQUE -SCRAPPY

CONNECTORS COLLECTION #4 11/12 HOPKINS TECHNIQUE - MISC

QUICK QUILTS USING QUICK BIAS HUDOCK EASY

FOR THE BIRDS - BIRD HOUSES & FEEDERS HUFF TECHNIQUE - PAPER PEICING

LEADERS & ENDERS HUNTER, BONNIE AUTHORS

STRING FLING HUNTER, BONNIE AUTHORS

A PIECE O' CAKE CHRISTMAS JENKINS & GOLDSMITH SEASONAL

QUILTING LINE & COLOR JINZENJI QUILTING

FABRIC BOWLS JOHANSON SMALL PROJECTS

SCRAPS ORGANIZED TO PERFECTION JONES TECHNIQUE -SCRAPPY

CARAVAN OF QUILTS KAFFE FASSETT AUTHORS

PASSIONATE PATCHWORK KAFFE FASSETT AUTHORS

QUILT ROMANCE KAFFE FASSETT AUTHORS

QUILTS IN THE SUMMER KAFFE FASSETT AUTHORS

WESTMINTER PATCHWORK & QUILTING NO. 1 KAFFE FASSETT AUTHORS

WESTMINTER PATCHWORK & QUILTING NO. 2 KAFFE FASSETT AUTHORS

LAYERS OF LOVE KANSAS CITY TROUBLES AUTHORS

LOOSE CHANGE KANSAS CITY TROUBLES AUTHORS

BAGS OF STYLES KHARADE SMALL PROJECTS

KIMBERBELL - SPRING KIMBERBELL SEASONAL

KIMBERBELL CUTIES - TABLE TOPPERS KIMBERBELL SEASONAL

CATS MEOW KIME APPLIQUE

COURTHOUSE STEPS QUILT KNOECHEL TECHNIQUE - MISC

LONE STAR QUILTS & BEYOND KRENTZ TECHNIQUE - MISC

TIS THE SEASON QUILTS & COMFORTS LARGE & WICKS SEASONAL



PRETTY LITTLE PROJECTS LARK CRAFTS SMALL PROJECTS

WINDY CITY BAGS LAWSON SMALL PROJECTS

IMPROVISING TRADITION LEDGERWOOD TECHNIQUE - MISC

THREADPLAY LEHMAN ART

QUILTS FOR BABIES & KIDS LEISURE ARTS BABY

MEMORY QUILTS IN THE MAKING LEISURE ARTS TECHNIQUE - MISC

ATTIC WINDOWS LEONE & WALTER TECHNIQUE - MISC

SKINNY QUILTS & TABLE RUNNERS LEVIE SMALL PROJECTS

BEADS & SEQUIN EMBROIDERY STITCHES LEVY ART

HEARTFELT WOOL APPLIQUE LIE APPLIQUE

LAYER CAKE, JELLY ROLL & CHARM QUILTS LINTOTT PRECUTS

SIMPLY CHARMING - CHARM PACK QUILTS -TWO LUCKAU PRECUTS

WINDING WAYS QUILTS MAC DONALD TECHNIQUE - CURVES & CIRCLES

SEASONAL TABLE TOPPERS MALONE SEASONAL

SHATTER & SEW MANTINI TECHNIQUE - MISC

TIME-CRUNCH QUILTS MARTIN EASY

STAR HAPPY QUILTS MARTIN TECHNIQUE - MISC

SCRAPS MARTIN TECHNIQUE -SCRAPPY

STORM AT SEA QUILTS MATHSON TECHNIQUE - CURVES & CIRCLES

SKIP THE BORDERS MC CLURE BEGINNERS

ADVENTURES IN CIRCLES MC DONALD TECHNIQUE - CURVES & CIRCLES

THE PERFECT STITCH-HAND QUILTING MC ELROY QUILTING

STRIP HAPPY MC NEILL PRECUTS

STRIP LOVERS MC NEILL PRECUTS

TWIST & TURN -NO CURVED SSAMS MC NEILL TECHNIQUE - CURVES & CIRCLES

BATIKS INSPIRED BY BALI MC NEILL TECHNIQUE - MISC

WHITEWORK MC TAVISH MC TAVISH QUILTING

CRAZY QUILTS MCMORRIS HISTORY

AMISH CRIB QUILTS MILLER ETHNIC

FRENCH BRAID QUILTS MILLER TECHNIQUE - MISC

CHINESE KNOTS FOR BEADED JEWELRY MILLODOT SMALL PROJECTS

JO'S LITTLE FAVORITES -SCRAPS & FAT QUARTERS MORTON PRECUTS

SNOWFLAKES & QUILTS NADELSTERN TECHNIQUE - MISC

ONE OF A KIND QUILT LABELS NERUD BEGINNERS

MACHINE QUILTING MADE EASY NOBLE QUILTING

JOURNEY OF AN ART QUILTER OLSON ART

FLORAL APPLIQUE PEARSON APPLIQUE

PLAYFUL PATCHWORK PROJECTS PEARSON BABY

SENSATIONAL SASHIKO PEDERSON ETHNIC



CONTEMPORARY CURVED QUILTS PEDIGO & ROBINSON TECHNIQUE - CURVES & CIRCLES

PEARSON PENDERS ART

COLOR FROM THE HEART PERRY BEGINNERS

CIRCLE A ROUND PHILLIPS TECHNIQUE - CURVES & CIRCLES

QUILT BLOCK LEFTOVERS PHILLIPS TECHNIQUE -SCRAPPY

ASIAN ELEGANCE PIPPEN & PIPPEN ETHNIC

COLORFUL QUILTS FOR PLAYFUL KIDS PITTMAN BABY

MAGICAL FOUR-PATCH & NNE-PATCH PORCELLA TECHNIQUE - MISC

TESSELLATION QUILTS PORTER TECHNIQUE - MISC

CUDDLE ME QUICK PORTER & WILLIAMSON BABY

SIMPLE THREAD PAINTING PRINCE ART

FAT QUARTER FRENZY PURNEY-MARK & GREIG PRECUTS

CRAZY QUILTING WITH ATTITUDE RANDLE ART

MAGIC STACK-N-WHACK QUILTS REYNOLDS TECHNIQUE - MISC

STACK-N-WHACKIER QUILTS REYNOLDS TECHNIQUE - MISC

QUILTMAKERS COLOR WORKSHOP RINGLE, WEEKS AUTHORS

QUILTS MADE MODERN RINGLE, WEEKS AUTHORS

EASY PEASY 3-YARD QUILTS ROBERTSON EASY

APPLIQUE MADE EASY RODALE BOOKS APPLIQUE

SENSATIONAL SETS & BORDERS RODALE BOOKS BEGINNERS

EASY MACHINE QUILTING RODALE BOOKS QUILTING

FAST & FUN MACHINE QUILTING RODALE BOOKS QUILTING

HAVENS & HOLLOWS ROSE APPLIQUE

AFFAIRS OF THE HEART ROSSMANN APPLIQUE

QUILTS FOR GUYS RYMER TECHNIQUE - MISC

WORKING IN MINIATURE SCHAEFER TECHNIQUE - MISC

336 TEN-MINUTE QUILT BLOCKS SCHMIDT EASY

EDGE-TO-EDGE EMBROIDERY MACHINE QUILTING SCOTT QUILTING

QUILT YOURSELF GORGEOUS - FAT QUARTERS SHAW PRECUTS

PETAL PLAY SHAY APPLIQUE

DIMENSIONAL APPLIQUE SIENKEIWICZ APPLIQUE

PICTURE PLAY QUILTS SIMMS BABY

FRIENDSHIP STRIPES & SCRAPS SITAR, EDYTA AUTHORS

FRIENDSHIP TRIANGLES SITAR, EDYTA AUTHORS

HOP TO IT SITAR, EDYTA AUTHORS

SCRAPPY FIREWORK QUILTS SITAR, EDYTA AUTHORS

WHAT A NOVEL IDEA SLOAN, PAT AUTHORS

SEW ONE & YOU'RE DONE SLOPPY, EVELYN AUTHORS

STORM AT SEA SMITH TECHNIQUE - CURVES & CIRCLES



STRIPS 'N CURVES SMITH TECHNIQUE - CURVES & CIRCLES

PINEAPPLE QUILT -A PIECE OF CAKE SMITH TECHNIQUE - MISC

BUNDLES OF FUN -FAT QUARTERS SNYDER PRECUTS

PERFECT BLOCKS IN MINUTES SOLOMON TECHNIQUE - PAPER PEICING

CREATIVE STITCHING SPARGO ART

MORE NICKLE QUILTS SPETH, PAT AUTHORS

QUILTING UFO'S SQUIRE QUILTING

HOLLY JOLLY CHRISTMAS QUILTING STAUFFER & HATCH SEASONAL

PATCHWORK TABLE RUNNERS STAUFFER & HATCH SMALL PROJECTS

CREATIVE LOG CABIN QUILTING STAUFFER & HATCH TECHNIQUE - MISC

ANIMALS TO APPLIQUE STEWART APPLIQUE

BEADING BASICS STORI ART

PAINT A QUILT PATTERNS STURMER ART

FOLLOWING THE BARN QUILT TRAIL SUZI PARRON HISTORY

MACHINE STITCHED CATHEDRAL WINDOWS SWANLAND TECHNIQUE - MISC

EASY WEEKEND QUILTS THAT PATCHWORK PLACE EASY

CRAZY TIL THE COWS COME HOME THE BUGGY BARN AUTHORS

GONE CRAZY THE BUGGY BARN AUTHORS

STITCH A CHILDS QUILT THOMAS BABY

DATING FABRICS TRESTAIN HISTORY

SUCCESSFUL SCRAP QUILTS TURNER & ROLFE TECHNIQUE -SCRAPPY

QUILTED SKINNIES FOR ALL SEASONS ULLERY SEASONAL

MEADOWBROOK QUILTS VAN BOCKEL APPLIQUE

PATCHWORK SOUVENIRS OF THE 1933 WORLD'S FAIR WALDVOGEL & BRACKMAN HISTORY

SPOTLIGHT ON SCRAPS WALKER TECHNIQUE -SCRAPPY

TRAPUNTO BY MACHINE WALNER QUILTING

COLORFUL QUILTS FOR FABRIC LOVERS WALSH & BURKE AUTHORS

SNIPPET SENSATIONS WALTER ART

BEAUTIFUL BUILDING BLOCK QUILTS WALTON TECHNIQUE - MISC

FUSE-AND-TELL JOURNAL QUILTS WASILOWSKI ART

FUSING FUN WASILOWSKI ART

A FRESH TWIST ON FABRIC FOLDING WAT ART

EVERYDAY ANGELS IN EXTRAORDINARY QUILTS WEIDMAN APPLIQUE

WHIMSIES & WHATNOTS WEIDMAN ART

RADIANT NEW YORK BEAUTIES WELLS TECHNIQUE - PAPER PEICING

ALL BEADED UP WHITE ART

QUICK & EASY PROJECTS FOR THE WKEND QUILTER WILKINSON EASY

SUPER QUICK COLORFUL QUILTS WILKINSON EASY

A WORLD OF QUILTS WILLIAMS ETHNIC



QUILT AFRICA WILLIAMSON & PARKER ETHNIC

THE VISUAL DANCE WOLFMAN ART

VISUAL COLORING WOLFROM BEGINNERS

FAT QUARTER SMALL QUILTS ZIMMERMAN PRECUTS

FOUNDATION PIECER ZIPPY DESIGNS TECHNIQUE - PAPER PEICING

SORTED BY CATEGORY
TITLE AUTHOR CATEGORY

AFFAIRS OF THE HEART ROSSMANN APPLIQUE

ANIMALS TO APPLIQUE STEWART APPLIQUE

APPLIQUE MADE EASY RODALE BOOKS APPLIQUE

BALTIMORE BOUQUETS DIETRICH APPLIQUE

BEYOND THE H0RIZON HEARDER APPLIQUE

BUTTERFLIES & BLOOMS ARMSTRONG APPLIQUE

CARRIE HALL'S SAMPLER BRACKMAN APPLIQUE

CATS IN QUILTS ARMSTRONG APPLIQUE

CATS MEOW KIME APPLIQUE

COLOR-SPLASHED QUILTS BURNISTON APPLIQUE

COME LISTEN TO MY QUILTS BECKER APPLIQUE

DIMENSIONAL APPLIQUE SIENKEIWICZ APPLIQUE

EVERYDAY ANGELS IN EXTRAORDINARY QUILTS WEIDMAN APPLIQUE

FLORAL APPLIQUE PEARSON APPLIQUE

FOCUS ON FEATURES ANDERSON APPLIQUE

GRANDMA'S GARDEN QUILT BURNS APPLIQUE

HAVENS & HOLLOWS ROSE APPLIQUE

HEARTFELT WOOL APPLIQUE LIE APPLIQUE

HOME SWEET HOME ADAMS & ALLEN APPLIQUE

MEADOWBROOK QUILTS VAN BOCKEL APPLIQUE

MOSIAC APPLIQUE CARTHEW APPLIQUE

PETAL PLAY SHAY APPLIQUE

PIECED APPLIQUE HAREN APPLIQUE

THE NEW APPLIQUE SAMPLER GOLDSMITH &JENKINS APPLIQUE

WILDFLOWERS ARMSTRONG APPLIQUE

PAINT A QUILT PATTERNS STURMER ART

A FRESH TWIST ON FABRIC FOLDING WAT ART

ALL BEADED UP WHITE ART

BEADED CRAZY QUILTS GORDER ART

BEADING BASICS STORI ART



BEADS & SEQUIN EMBROIDERY STITCHES LEVY ART

CRAZY QUILTING WITH ATTITUDE RANDLE ART

CREATIVE STITCHING SPARGO ART

FUSE-AND-TELL JOURNAL QUILTS WASILOWSKI ART

FUSING FUN WASILOWSKI ART

PEARSON PENDERS ART

QUILT TOPPINGS CRUST ART

QUILTS OF ILLUSION FISHER ART

SIMPLE THREAD PAINTING PRINCE ART

SNIPPET SENSATIONS WALTER ART

THE VISUAL DANCE WOLFMAN ART

THREADPLAY LEHMAN ART

WHIMSIES & WHATNOTS WEIDMAN ART

JOURNEY OF AN ART QUILTER OLSON ART

BLOOM CREEK QUILTS BELLINO, VICKI AUTHORS

CARAVAN OF QUILTS KAFFE FASSETT AUTHORS

COLORFUL QUILTS FOR FABRIC LOVERS WALSH & BURKE AUTHORS

CRAZY TIL THE COWS COME HOME THE BUGGY BARN AUTHORS

ELM CREEK QUILTS CHIAVERINI & ODOM AUTHORS

FRIENDSHIP STRIPES & SCRAPS SITAR, EDYTA AUTHORS

FRIENDSHIP TRIANGLES SITAR, EDYTA AUTHORS

GONE CRAZY THE BUGGY BARN AUTHORS

HOP TO IT SITAR, EDYTA AUTHORS

LAURIE'S LITTLE BOOK OF COLLAGE HEINE, LAURA AUTHORS

LAYERS OF LOVE KANSAS CITY TROUBLES AUTHORS

LEADERS & ENDERS HUNTER, BONNIE AUTHORS

LOOSE CHANGE KANSAS CITY TROUBLES AUTHORS

MORE NICKLE QUILTS SPETH, PAT AUTHORS

PASSIONATE PATCHWORK KAFFE FASSETT AUTHORS

PRECISION & PANACHE CLEVELAND, SUSAN AUTHORS

QUICK QUILTS FROM THE HEART FONS & PORTER AUTHORS

QUICK TRIP QUILTS BURNS, ELEANOR AUTHORS

QUILT ROMANCE KAFFE FASSETT AUTHORS

QUILTMAKERS COLOR WORKSHOP RINGLE, WEEKS AUTHORS

QUILTS IN THE SUMMER KAFFE FASSETT AUTHORS

QUILTS MADE MODERN RINGLE, WEEKS AUTHORS

SCRAPPY FIREWORK QUILTS SITAR, EDYTA AUTHORS

SEW ONE & YOU'RE DONE SLOPPY, EVELYN AUTHORS

SIMPLE TRADITIONS DIEHL, KIM AUTHORS



STRING FLING HUNTER, BONNIE AUTHORS

WESTMINTER PATCHWORK & QUILTING NO. 1 KAFFE FASSETT AUTHORS

WESTMINTER PATCHWORK & QUILTING NO. 2 KAFFE FASSETT AUTHORS

WHAT A NOVEL IDEA SLOAN, PAT AUTHORS

CLEAVER QUILTS ENCORE DISSMORE BABY

COLORFUL QUILTS FOR PLAYFUL KIDS PITTMAN BABY

CUDDLE ME QUICK PORTER & WILLIAMSON BABY

PAPER PEICED BABY QUILTS DOAK BABY

PICTURE PLAY QUILTS SIMMS BABY

PLAYFUL PATCHWORK PROJECTS PEARSON BABY

QUILTS FOR BABIES & KIDS LEISURE ARTS BABY

QUILTS FROM THE QUILTMAKERS GIFT BRUMBEAU & deMARCKEN BABY

STITCH A CHILDS QUILT THOMAS BABY

SWEET & SIMPLE BABY QUILTS HICKEY BABY

COLOR FROM THE HEART PERRY BEGINNERS

EARTHLY DELIGHTS - THE PERFECT FINISH BUCKLEY BEGINNERS

GET CREATIVE HAWLEY BEGINNERS

KEEP QUILTING ANDERSON BEGINNERS

KIDS START QUILTING ANDERSON BEGINNERS

ONE OF A KIND QUILT LABELS NERUD BEGINNERS

SENSATIONAL SETS & BORDERS RODALE BOOKS BEGINNERS

SKIP THE BORDERS MC CLURE BEGINNERS

VISUAL COLORING WOLFROM BEGINNERS

TITLE AUTHOR CATAGORY

336 TEN-MINUTE QUILT BLOCKS SCHMIDT EASY

EASY DOES IT QUILTS BONESTEEL EASY

EASY PEASY 3-YARD QUILTS ROBERTSON EASY

EASY WEEKEND QUILTS THAT PATCHWORK PLACE EASY

FAST & FURIOUS HOME QUILTING AS YOU GO ERIA EASY

QUICK & EASY PROJECTS FOR THE WKND QUILTER WILKINSON EASY

QUICK QUILTS USING QUICK BIAS HUDOCK EASY

SKIP THE BORDERS HERMAN EASY

SUPER QUICK COLORFUL QUILTS WILKINSON EASY

TIME-CRUNCH QUILTS MARTIN EASY

A WORLD OF QUILTS WILLIAMS ETHNIC

AMISH CRIB QUILTS MILLER ETHNIC

AMISH QUILTMAKER HAVIG ETHNIC

AMISH-INSPIRED GOLDSMITH & JENKINS ETHNIC

ASIAN ELEGANCE PIPPEN & PIPPEN ETHNIC



CALIENTE QUILTS BIANCHI ETHNIC

CELTIC PIECED ILLUSIONS COMBS ETHNIC

JAPANESE INSPIRATIONS HAIGH ETHNIC

JAPANESE QUILT BLOCKS BRISCOE ETHNIC

QUILT AFRICA WILLIAMSON & PARKER ETHNIC

SENSATIONAL SASHIKO PEDERSON ETHNIC

SEW & QUILT JAPANESE DECOR BOERENS ETHNIC

SUDOKU QUILTS HERSHEY ETHNIC

UNDRGROUND RAILROAD SMPLER BOUCHARD ETHNIC

A GALLERY OF AMISH QUILTS BISHOP & SAFANDA ETHNIS

CIVIL WAR WOMEN BRACKMAN HISTORY

CRAZY QUILTS MCMORRIS HISTORY

DATING FABRICS TRESTAIN HISTORY

FOLLOWING THE BARN QUILT TRAIL SUZI PARRON HISTORY

MAQ QUILTS - THE FOUNDERS COLLECTION AQS MUSEUM HISTORY

NEW DISCOVERIES IN AMERICAN QUILTS BISHOP HISTORY

PATCHWORK SOUVENIRS OF THE 1933 WORLD'S FAIR WALDVOGEL & BRACKMAN HISTORY

VOICES OF THE PAST ENGLAND HISTORY

BUNDLES OF FUN -FAT QUARTERS SNYDER PRECUTS

CLEVER QUARTERS, TOO DISSMORE PRECUTS

FAST QUILTS FROM FAT QUARTERS CHAINEY PRECUTS

FAT QUARTER FRENZY PURNEY-MARK & GREIG PRECUTS

FAT QUARTER SMALL QUILTS ZIMMERMAN PRECUTS

JO'S LITTLE FAVORITES -SCRAPS & FAT QUARTERS MORTON PRECUTS

LAYER CAKE, JELLY ROLL & CHARM QUILTS LINTOTT PRECUTS

MORE FAT QUARTER QUILTS HAWLEY PRECUTS

QUILT YOURSELF GORGEOUS - FAT QUARTERS SHAW PRECUTS

SIMPLY CHARMING - CHARM PACK QUILTS -TWO LUCKAU PRECUTS

STRIP HAPPY MC NEILL PRECUTS

STRIP LOVERS MC NEILL PRECUTS

EASY MACHINE QUILTING RODALE BOOKS QUILTING

EDGE-TO-EDGE EMBROIDERY MACHINE QUILTING SCOTT QUILTING

FAST & FUN MACHINE QUILTING RODALE BOOKS QUILTING

HEIRLOOM MACHINE QUILTING HARGROVE QUILTING

MACHINE QUILTING MADE EASY NOBLE QUILTING

QUILTING LINE & COLOR JINZENJI QUILTING

QUILTING MAKES THE QUILT CLELAND QUILTING

QUILTING UFO'S SQUIRE QUILTING

TRAPUNTO BY MACHINE WALNER QUILTING



WALK- MACHINE QUILDTING WITH WALKING FOOT GERING QUILTING

WHITEWORK MC TAVISH MC TAVISH QUILTING

WINNING STITCHES CAMPBELL QUILTING

THE PERFECT STITCH-HAND QUILTING MC ELROY QUILTING

A PIECE O' CAKE CHRISTMAS JENKINS & GOLDSMITH SEASONAL

COMFORT AND JOY HICKEY SEASONAL

DECK THE HALLS HALL SEASONAL

EASY DOES IT FOR AUTUMN ART TO HEART SEASONAL

EASY DOES IT FOR FRIENDS ART TO HEART SEASONAL

EASY DOES IT FOR SPRING ART TO HEART SEASONAL

EASY DOES IT FOR WINTER ART TO HEART SEASONAL

GARDEN SONG ART TO HEART SEASONAL

GREAT PATCHWORK: STARS AND STRIPES BETTER HOMES & GARDENS SEASONAL

HAPPY HOLIDAYS TO YOU ART TO HEART SEASONAL

HARVEST HOME ART TO HEART SEASONAL

HEARTFELT HOLIDAYS TOO ART TO HEART SEASONAL

HO HO HO LET IT SNOW ART TO HEART SEASONAL

HOLLY JOLLY CHRISTMAS QUILTING STAUFFER & HATCH SEASONAL

HOME GROWN ART TO HEART SEASONAL

I BELIEVE ART TO HEART SEASONAL

KIMBERBELL - SPRING KIMBERBELL SEASONAL

KIMBERBELL CUTIES - TABLE TOPPERS KIMBERBELL SEASONAL

QUILT THE SEASONS BAKER & BOE SEASONAL

QUILTED SKINNIES FOR ALL SEASONS ULLERY SEASONAL

SEASONAL TABLE TOPPERS MALONE SEASONAL

TABLE PLEASE - PART 1 ART TO HEART SEASONAL

TABLE PLEASE - PART 2 ART TO HEART SEASONAL

TIS THE SEASON QUILTS & COMFORTS LARGE & WICKS SEASONAL

BAGS OF STYLES KHARADE SMALL PROJECTS

CHINESE KNOTS FOR BEADED JEWELRY MILLODOT SMALL PROJECTS

EASY REVERSIBLE VESTS DOAK SMALL PROJECTS

FABRIC BOWLS JOHANSON SMALL PROJECTS

NEEDLE FELTING BARICKMAN SMALL PROJECTS

PATCHWORK TABLE RUNNERS STAUFFER & HATCH SMALL PROJECTS

POST CARDS HAYNES,COOLEY,DAVIS SMALL PROJECTS

PRETTY LITTLE PROJECTS LARK CRAFTS SMALL PROJECTS

QUILTED BAGS & PURSES HINEY SMALL PROJECTS

SKINNY QUILTS & TABLE RUNNERS LEVIE SMALL PROJECTS

WINDY CITY BAGS LAWSON SMALL PROJECTS



ADVENTURES IN CIRCLES MC DONALD TECHNIQUE - CURVES & CIRCLES

CIRCLE A ROUND PHILLIPS TECHNIQUE - CURVES & CIRCLES

CONTEMPORARY CURVED QUILTS PEDIGO & ROBINSON TECHNIQUE - CURVES & CIRCLES

CUTTING CURVES FROM STRAIGHT PIECES BOWLES TECHNIQUE - CURVES & CIRCLES

EASY BIAS-COVERED CURVES HILL TECHNIQUE - CURVES & CIRCLES

PIECED CURVES SO SIMPLE FLEMING TECHNIQUE - CURVES & CIRCLES

SOLIDS, STRIPES, CIRCLES, & SQUARES ARMBRESTER TECHNIQUE - CURVES & CIRCLES

STORM AT SEA SMITH TECHNIQUE - CURVES & CIRCLES

STORM AT SEA QUILTS MATHSON TECHNIQUE - CURVES & CIRCLES

STRIPS 'N CURVES SMITH TECHNIQUE - CURVES & CIRCLES

TWIST & TURN -NO CURVED SSAMS MC NEILL TECHNIQUE - CURVES & CIRCLES

WINDING WAYS QUILTS MAC DONALD TECHNIQUE - CURVES & CIRCLES

ATTIC WINDOWS LEONE & WALTER TECHNIQUE - MISC

BARGELLO QUILTS EDIE TECHNIQUE - MISC

BATIKS INSPIRED BY BALI MC NEILL TECHNIQUE - MISC

BEAUTIFUL BUILDING BLOCK QUILTS WALTON TECHNIQUE - MISC

BLACK & WHITE QUILTS CROSS TECHNIQUE - MISC

CONNECTORS COLLECTION #4 11/12 HOPKINS TECHNIQUE - MISC

COURTHOUSE STEPS QUILT KNOECHEL TECHNIQUE - MISC

CREATIVE LOG CABIN QUILTING STAUFFER & HATCH TECHNIQUE - MISC

DADDY'S TIES BOTSFORD TECHNIQUE - MISC

DRESDEN PLATE AQS TECHNIQUE - MISC

FRENCH BRAID QUILTS MILLER TECHNIQUE - MISC

HALF LOG CABIN QUILTS CRAIG TECHNIQUE - MISC

IMPROVISING TRADITION LEDGERWOOD TECHNIQUE - MISC

JEWEL BOX QUILT BURNS TECHNIQUE - MISC

LONE STAR QUILTS & BEYOND KRENTZ TECHNIQUE - MISC

MACHINE STITCHED CATHEDRAL WINDOWS SWANLAND TECHNIQUE - MISC

MAGIC STACK-N-WHACK QUILTS REYNOLDS TECHNIQUE - MISC

MAGICAL FOUR-PATCH & NNE-PATCH PORCELLA TECHNIQUE - MISC

MEMORY QUILTS IN THE MAKING LEISURE ARTS TECHNIQUE - MISC

PIECED HEXIES DEPRE TECHNIQUE - MISC

PIECED HEXIES DEUX DEPRE TECHNIQUE - MISC

PINEAPPLE QUILT -A PIECE OF CAKE SMITH TECHNIQUE - MISC

PINEAPPLE QUILTS AQS TECHNIQUE - MISC

QUILTING YOUR MEMORIES BONSIB TECHNIQUE - MISC

QUILTS FOR GUYS RYMER TECHNIQUE - MISC

SHATTER & SEW MANTINI TECHNIQUE - MISC

SIMPLY STARS ANDERSON TECHNIQUE - MISC



SNOWFLAKES & QUILTS NADELSTERN TECHNIQUE - MISC

STACK-N-WHACKIER QUILTS REYNOLDS TECHNIQUE - MISC

STAR HAPPY QUILTS MARTIN TECHNIQUE - MISC

T-SHIRT QUILTS MADE EASY DELEONARDIS TECHNIQUE - MISC

TENNESSEE WALTZ BOUCHARD TECHNIQUE - MISC

TESSELLATION QUILTS PORTER TECHNIQUE - MISC

TROUBLE FREE TRIANGLES BONG TECHNIQUE - MISC

WORKING IN MINIATURE SCHAEFER TECHNIQUE - MISC

101 FOUNDATION PIECED BLOCKS CAUSEE TECHNIQUE - PAPER PEICING

300 PAPER PIECED QUILT BLOCKS DOAK TECHNIQUE - PAPER PEICING

50 FABULOUS PAPER-PIECED STARS DOAK TECHNIQUE - PAPER PEICING

BEAUTIFUL FOUNDATION-PIECED QUILT BLOCKS HINEY TECHNIQUE - PAPER PEICING

EASY PAPER PIECED MINIATURES DOAK TECHNIQUE - PAPER PEICING

FLORAL ILLUSIONS FOR QUILTERS COMBS TECHNIQUE - PAPER PEICING

FOR THE BIRDS - BIRD HOUSES & FEEDERS HUFF TECHNIQUE - PAPER PEICING

FOUNDATION PIECER ZIPPY DESIGNS TECHNIQUE - PAPER PEICING

PERFECT BLOCKS IN MINUTES SOLOMON TECHNIQUE - PAPER PEICING

RADIANT NEW YORK BEAUTIES WELLS TECHNIQUE - PAPER PEICING

OOMPAH! HELFTER TECHNIQUE -SCRAPPY

QUILT BLOCK LEFTOVERS PHILLIPS TECHNIQUE -SCRAPPY

SCRAPPY BASKET QUILTS BETTER HOMES & GARDENS TECHNIQUE -SCRAPPY

SCRAPS MARTIN TECHNIQUE -SCRAPPY

SCRAPS ORGANIZED TO PERFECTION JONES TECHNIQUE -SCRAPPY

SPECTACULAR SCRAPS HOOWORTH & ROLFE TECHNIQUE -SCRAPPY

SPOTLIGHT ON SCRAPS WALKER TECHNIQUE -SCRAPPY

STASH LAB ALEXANDER TECHNIQUE -SCRAPPY

SUCCESSFUL SCRAP QUILTS TURNER & ROLFE TECHNIQUE -SCRAPPY


